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| TORNEO CANARIES GOLF SHOP

LISTADO PROVISIONAL INSCRITOS

Licencia

CP26406269
CP01312472
CP01113315
CP26399172
CP26090357
CP26454308
CP01113322
CP17784833
CP20382283
CP26400927
CP35883249
CP26407550
CP01221630
CP35402575
CP03818632
CP01165889
CP26790536
CP26914548
CM03297754
CP35444909
CP35432403
CP35899089
CP35427195
CP26429984
CP35409161
CP35424618
CP35383314
CP00184253
CM00938024

CP29423734
CP26964342
CP26930939

£

S

=N LAS PALMERAS GOLF

SHOP - GOLF SIMULATOR - ACADEMY - GREEN FEES - HIRING

15 MAYO 2021

Nombre

PRIMERA CATEGORIA
BLANCO CASTRO, ALEJANDRO
ESPINO BOHM, CHRISTIAN
MARTIN SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN
BARROSO TRUJILLO, RICARDO
MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ, JORGE
CUBAS CABRERA, JUAN ANTONIO
BATISTA MEDERQOS, LAURA
FLEITAS GONZALEZ, ADOLFO
ALONSO GIL, CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ MORALES, JOSE
FRANCO DOMINGUEZ, JOSE AGUSTIN
SEBARES DIAZ, MANUEL
ARCAS LANTIGUA, JOSE MARIA
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO
GNADLINGER, CHRISTOPH
LEMUS DENIZ, MIGUEL
LUNA BERLANGA, PEDRO
PADILLA BELZA, DESIDERIO
LAGO OCHOA, JOSE
SUAREZ PAZOS, CARLOS
MARTINEZ ALTABAS, TERESA
MARTIN ORTEGA, PEDRO
CABRERA GONZALEZ, GUSTAVO
GUIJARRO BRITO, ENRIQUE MIGUEL
ALONSO PERAITA, FERNANDO
MONROY SANTANA, CARMELO
VERA PALMES, ALEJANDRO
DE LA NUEZ SOCORRO, SEBASTIAN
TORRES SAN JOSE, FERNANDO

SEGUNDA CATEGORIA
RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, SEBASTIAN
URENA GARNICA, JUAN ENRIQUE
BERMEJO FRONTAN, PEDRO

Hcp

2,8
2,8
3,3
3,4
5,7
6,5
7,1
8,5
9,7
9,8

10,0

10,5

10,7

10,7

10,9

11,1

11,2

12,0

12,9

13,1

13,2

13,9

13,9

14,0

14,1

14,3

14,6

14,7

15,0

15,2
15,6
15,9
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Licencia

CP35401190
CP01041424
CP29396950
CP35922872
CP35476678
CP01126488
CP35442753
CP01040159
CP26455939
CP00444894
CP35421833
CP35455924
CP26108757
CP00987620
CP35401191
CP26382128
CP01240215
CP00497998
CP26954405
CP00400934
CP17237418
CP26885529
CP35439486
CP00382632
CP26774987
CP35892415
CP26884190
CP26820228
CP26887446
CP01456915
CP00431842
CP01400145
CP26884191
CP26933621
CP26950122
CP26773921
CP17510852
CP01081334
CP00979267
CP01081335
CP26950874
CP26957347
CP00446852
CP17133311
CP35643944
CP01945186
CP35750527
CP01400147

Nombre

ARTILES CARRENO, JOSE

GARZON MOLL, JAVIER

VARELA RAMA, MARTIN

TURIENZO MARI, SANTOS

RAVELO MARTEL, LYDIA
RODRIGUEZ NAGY, JORGE
MARTINEZ GARCIA, JOSE

ALLENDE GIL DE BIEDMA, MARTA
HERRERO ROJO, GONZALO
RAMIREZ PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO
POLICART GENE, XAVIER

OJEDA ASCANIO, ANDRES
GOMEZ-GUILLAMON ARRABAL, LUIS
TORRES SOLO DE ZALDIVAR, ALVARO
ARTILES CARRENO, DOMINGO
GUZMAN ESPINO, SALVADOR
SANCHEZ MORAGAS, ENRIQUE
SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONSO
GRANADO ALEMAN, FRANCISCO
SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO
IZQUIERDO VILLANUEVA, JESUS
MINGUEZ CAMPOS, ANDRES
LANDABURU RUIZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
BABON PEREZ, EVARISTO

GOMEZ CANO, ENRIQUE

GARCIA REPETTO, RUBEN MATIAS
PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMEDIOS
GUGLIELMONE LUCCINI, OSCAR
LINARES PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL
BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN ENRIQUE
SANTANA ANDUEZA, JOSE ANTONIO
ARMAS FALCON, TERESA

SUAREZ GORDILLO, FRANCISCO
PEREZ RUIZ, JUAN LUIS

ARJOL MORALES, MARCO

PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE

SANCHEZ MIRANDA, ISABEL

PEREZ ROGER, JAVIER

VICENTE JIMENEZ, ANTONIO
GARCIA CASTRO, FRANCISCO FELIX
BAUTISTA MUNOZ, ANGEL

JIMENEZ VEGA, IGNACIO

JIMENEZ ALGARIN, PEDRO

BERDUN BOLANOS, JUAN

BRITO BETANCOR, MIGUEL

DIAZ GIL, M2 CONCEPCION

SUAREZ AGUIAR, OLIVIA

MMO00755547 MARTIN PASCUAL, FERNANDO

Hcp
16,1
16,2
16,6
17,0
17,2
18,0
18,8
19,4
19,4
19,5
19,8
20,1
20,5
20,8
20,9
21,1
21,9
23,0
23,0
23,1
23,2
23,2
23,4
23,6
23,7
23,9
24,0
24,4
24,5
24,7
25,1
25,4
25,9
26,5
26,5
26,5
26,5
26,5
26,7
27,0
27,1
27,4
28,0
28,0
28,2
29,0
29,2
29,4
29,6



82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Licencia

CP03785922
CP26898748
CP01908689
CP29819281

CP26981843
CP26982766
CP26987982
CP26979266
CP26963363
CP26976666
CP26976665
CP26817955
CP26980120
CP00990360
CP26988617
CP00984726
CP26981569
CP26981559

100 CP26988540
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CP26929937
CP00502899
CP26962464
CP01146199
CP35962240
CP26988842
CP26986680
CP26950124
CP26965310
CP26975557
CP26980879
CP26800745
CP26983339
CP26957388

Nombre

CATEGORIA JUVENIL
LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN
RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS
DE VICENTE YESTE, PABLO
GONZALEZ GIL, JOSE FERNANDO

CATEGORIA NOVEL
JIMENEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA
QUEVEDO MEDINA, RUBEN
PIERFEDERICI, ALESSANDRA
MORALES GALVAN, DAVINIA
ALFONSO ALFONSO, OSCAR
MATA AFONSO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
OCETE GUZMAN, ANTONIO
DIAZ ROMERO, GLADYS
HERNANDEZ DE LAMA, VICENTE
ROJANO CARRILLO, JOSE
PENALOZA POLO, PIERO PAUL
CASTELLANO GUTIERREZ, ALVARO
GOMEZ MARRERO, ALEJANDRA
SANCHEZ CRUZ, LUIS
ESTER SANCHEZ, ANTONIO TIRSO

[ZQUIERDO CERVANTES, JESUS

LOPEZ LOPEZ, JOSE DANIEL

RIOS GONZALEZ, PEDRO

SALCEDO CARDENAS, M2 DEL CARMEN
PENATE DENIZ, MARIA

CABRERA RIVEROL, MARIA ELDA
DOLDAN, RAUL HORACIO

GARCIA SANTANA, JERONIMO
SPARICIO, MARCO

PERERA MEDINA, AGUSTIN

GARCIA HIDALGO, CARLOS

BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ, ASUNCION
HERRERA SANTANA, FELIX

RODRIGUEZ CEJAS, FRANCISCO MANUEL

Hcp

51
7,8
30,0
32,3

SIN HCP
SIN HCP
SIN HCP
SIN HCP
SIN HCP
SIN HCP
SIN HCP
SIN HCP
SIN HCP
SIN HCP
SIN HCP
SIN HCP
SIN HCP
SIN HCP
SIN HCP

31,2
32,0
34,9
35,1
35,7
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,8



